ASS. REC. BY: Store CS. CTI	21005249/E9 f3
ASS RELIGIT	GNIMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: SKG 1465T Yr Regn: 30/9/19
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Vam / Lorry / Text / Prime Mover /
OP TIP WELTPRES LOD RES LEVALINVLMV	Truck/Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: NISON Sylphy cc 1597
ul Workshop m/s	COIOUT TO SEE TO
(1)	Sp.Reading : 10700
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No. DMCVSNW00075412002	CNO: MNTBB / 151.7299 3099
Claims NoSNM21D202444C02	Gen, Cond: Good I-Fair / Poor / Suint
Sum insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Indeder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh;	Modi: NII / SIRIM / STO A/RIM or
1	Tyre Size: P: 195/60816
(Policy Condition)	R! (L
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S': 10/S,	BS DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair of the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Roar
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. R/Bal. mr
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No :	UBal: S mm UBal. S mr
Est Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 73/4/21 0.O.I18/5/21
cum Surn: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at TC Authorital (
CA REV REP. 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Resr / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop of
Vehicle: IN/OUT	· ·
Date:Person Contacted:	The :U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Oals / Yima Action / Instruction	
MV-70K	1
18/05/21@2.27pm revised to Alfred Toh via Merir	nen.
ale/fule, File, Poss W Proll. Report	Days Of Repair:
	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
ale/Tuno, File Return 107	Yransportation:
Add Fee:	: Sile Insp (\$)_s -RSSI
- many defends a sale of the sale	: Interview (\$) Protes
Security Sec	: Tech. Inve 18
mp 20m / .C.J.: / s	: Mediand (;)

TC AUTOCLINIC PTE LTD 1 SIXTH LOK YANG ROAD SINGAPORE 628099

ESTIMATE

: ACCIDENT/BODY REPAIRS

REFERENCE

: 060/IC/TC/HO/2021

DATE

: 28-APR-2021

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

3 ANSON ROAD

#16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER

S(079909)

TEL : 63896111

FAX : 62247175

OWNER'S NAME

: MS WU YUEN YI (HU WANYI)

ADDRESS

: 7 WEST COAST WALK

#19-16

S(127159)

TELEPHONE NO

: 98398039

TYPE OF CLAIM : DIRECT SETTLEMENT / THIRD PARTY CLAIM

POLICY NO : CHINA TAIPING 3RD PARTY DIRECT

VEHICLE NO : SKG1465T (3-)(4) T=14

MODEL CODE : BDTARCZB17EWA----K19

MODEL/YEAR : NISSAN SYLPHY 1.6 (CVT) MY2019

ENGINE NO

: HR16942836C

CHASSIS NO

: MNTBBAB17Z0035803

MILEAGE

: 1 KM 16288

DATE IN

: 28/04/2021

:

ACCIDENT DATE : 23/04/2021

LIABILITY

0.00

EXCESS CLAUSE :

0.00

ESTIMATE BY : HO YUE MENG

AUTOCLINIC PTE LTD
1 SIXTH LOK YANG ROAD
SINGAPORE 628099

ESTIMATED LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO SKG1465T

s/no	JOB CODE	NATURE OF JOB	ESTIMATED CHARGES	SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATION
1	FHI	FOCUS & ADJUST H/LAMP, RESET HORIZONTAL & VERTICAL ALIGNMENT TO FACTORY SPECIFICATION	48.00	
2	SEALI	APPLY SEALANT TO ALL AFFECTED PANEL JOINTS & RESEAL NECESSARY AREA @\$100.00/PORTION X 2PORTIONS	200.00	X
3	WAPI	ELECTRONIC 4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT & ADJUST STRG ANGLES TO STANDARD SPECIFICATION- PASSENGER	103.00	Χ
4	zz/001	REMOVE/INSTALL FRONT BUMPER, LH FRONT FENDER, LH FRONT DOOR, LH DOOR MIRROR ASSY, LH REAR DOOR AND		
5	ZZ/002	AFFETCED PORTION. REPAIR LH SIDE BODY PANEL AND LH REAR FENDER 280 ×2.5	1120.00	700
6		RESPRAY PAINT FRONT BUMPER, LH FRONT FENDER, LH FRONT DOOR, LH DOOR MIRROR COVER, LH REAR DOOR, LH		
7	zz/00 4	SIDE BODY PANEL AND LH REAR FENDER + RESE FOR	2000.00	1830
8		TRANSFER LH FRONT DOOR AND LH REAR DOOR MECHANISM TO NEW DOOR AND CHECK DOOR CENTRAL LOCKING SYSTEM	160.00	X
9 :		REMOVE/INSTALL LH FRONT TYRE AND SPORTS RIM TO FACILITATE THE REPAIR	25.00	X
		TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	3656.00	

AUTOCLINIC PTE LTD 1 SIXTH LOK YANG ROAD SINGAPORE 628099

MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO SEG1465T

DAMAGED PAPTS & PPICES

			医乳色切迹形形的 电电阻 医医电阻 医医胆管 医医胆管 经现代 医医胆管			
S/NO PARTS DESCRIPTION	PARTS NUMBER	HETT	L18T	S/HETT PEMAPE		
1 W/STRIP-REAR DOOR, LH	92931-4FN2A	95.90				
2 LH REAR DOOR UPPER HINGE ASSY	82401-3GF0A	76.80				
3 LH REAR DOOR LOWER HINGE ASSY	80400-JN00A	58.90				
4 TAPE-REAR DOOR SASH, FRONT LH	82817-38B0B	24.60				
5 TAPE-REAR DOOR SASH, REAR LH	82819~38B0B	32.80				
6 TAPE-REAR DOOR OUTSIDE, LH	82813~38B0B	16.40				
7 DOOR ASSY-REAR, LH X	H210A-35BMA	999.20				
8 LH FRONT SPORTS RIM	40300-ODD40			200.00		
9 COVER-DOOR MIRROR, LH	K6374 - 30.A &A	112.50				
10 MIRROR ASSY-OUTSIDE, LH / CMT	95302-35T0C	266.70				
11 WSTRIP ASSY-FRONT DOOR, LH	80831-3SB1A	84.50				
12 LH FRONT DOOR UPPER HINGE ASSY X	82420-4P00A	58.90				
13 LH FRONT DOOR LOWER HINGE ASSY	82421-4P00A	58.90				
14 TAPE-FRONT DOOR SASH,LH	80817-3SB0B	27.90				
15 TAPE-FRONT DOOR SASH REAR,LH X	80819-3SB0B	19.50				
16 DOOR ASSY-FRONT, LH X	H010A-3SBMA	941.00				
17 LAMP ASSY-SIDE FLASHER, LH / CMT	261CO-8990A	54.60				
18 FENDER-FRONT LH /	F3101-23UMD	740.70				
19 LH FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET	62225-35N5A	6.50				
20 FRONT BUMPER CLIP @\$1.30EACH X14PCS X	01553-10501	18.20				
21 FRONT BUMPER FASCIA X	62022-3SN5H	597.20				
22 HEADLAMP ASSY-LH	26060-3SN7A	561.40				
SUB TOTAL		4853.10	0.00	200.00		
LESS DISCOUNT (NETT-20.00%, LIST-30.00%, S/NE	eTT00%)	970.62	0.00	0.00		
GRAND TOTAL		3882.48	0.00	200.00		

AUTOCLINIC PTE LTD SIXTH LOK YANG ROAD SINGAPORE 628099

MATERIAL	LIST	FOR	ACCIDENT	AEHICLE	REGN	Ю	SKG1465T

S/NO PARTS DESCRIPTION PARTS NUMBER NETT LIST S/HETT PEMARKS

OVERALL TOTAL

LEGEND: REMARKS(OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS(X) = NOT APPROVED

AUTOCLINIC PTE LTD SIXTH LOK YANG ROAD SINGAPORE 628099

SUMMARY OF ESTIMATE FOR VEHICLE REGN NO SKG1465T -----

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES

3656.00

TOTAL SPARE PARTS CHARGES

4082.48

GRAND TOTAL

7738.48 *

* All charges do2 not include GST.

SURVEYOR'S PARTICULARS

NAME

SURVEYED DATE

AUTHORIZED DATE

EXCESS CLAUSE

0.00

LIABILITY

0.00

REMARKS

Steve chin@ IKKauts-Com Steve (LKK) 839288/3 VML AL 18/5/21, 19.900m

6 dys PIP M Bel sy

PLS NOTE: This estimate is based on visual inspection of the affected vehicle. Should we require further labour charges & spare parts in the process of repairs, we shall inform you accordingly.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

14/00002-01 / Ajax Mars Pte Ltd RYDATE & TIME: 24/04/2021 15:48 (SGT) BMIT (ED BT. SHBIII RSION: 2 (25/04/2021 10:32 (SGT))

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

, please report <u>consens</u> the usuals of the accident to speed up the cialins process.

This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver</u>

Information for witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

Information or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

Information for witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

OB .

online insurance provided the control of the insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an aumission of policy hability of the part of the part of the formatter of the Police for Investigation.
5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

24/04/2021 15:48 (SGT) 23/04/2021 19:31 (SGT) Clementi Ave 2, Singapore

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SKG1465T

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No **Email Address** Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

WU YUEN YI SXXXX237B shirlyn.tanwu@gmail.com (Phone) +65-98398039 +65-98398039

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model Variant

Nissan Sylphy

Private use

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

No - Claiming third party Private car

Vehicle Category Transmission

Auto

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy

Aviva Ltd Comprehensive

No

Policy Number Cover Note Number 11011521 NA

DRIVER

WU YUEN YI SXXXX237B

Accident report SA0A214O0002

Page 1 of 33

16/06/1977 Indoor 10/01/2008 of Driving Pass 13 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS ng experience Female nder (Phone) +65-98398039 obile Number +65-98398039 Alt. Phone Number shirlyn.tanwu@gmail.com Email Address The Parc Condominium, 7 West Coast Walk 127159 Address #19-16 Address complement 127159 Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? Yes If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Side Swipe Type of Accident Clear Weather Conditions Dry Road Surface OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No 2 Number of vehicles involved in the accident No Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Yes 3 Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) No soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? PASSENGER 1 Tan en Khee, chloe Name Female Gender PASSENGER 2 Tan Dee Yeong, Sherwin Male Gender DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION No Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT I was travelling along CLEMENTI AVE 2 it was a 3 lane traffic and my vehicle was positioned in the 1st lane suddenly third party vehicle on my left, lane changed and collided onto my vehicle left side. No injuries involved. ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Yes Reasons for not uploading a video of the accident UPLOADED INTO AVIVA FILEZILLA. Was there any audio recorded? No

LEDETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY

F 7	
Registration Number	GBH6985C
Manufacturer	Toyota
Lie Model	Dyna
Lide Variant	-
Indice Colour	•
Nahicle Category	Commercial vehicle
Name of Driver	SIVAPRAKASH
NRIC NO	SXXXX511D
Contact Number	(Phone) +65-87420511
Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	•
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies
 of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law furms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' Tawyers/Taw firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature
Date & Time:

24 Apr 2021

Driver's Signature
(If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time:

VERIFY BY AJAX MARS (ARC)
REPORTING OFFICER

MOHAMED SAIFULLAH S/O SYED MASOOD

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Quality Substitute and one As

	SALICH PLAN				
		3 - 12 - 12 - 1 - 2 - 1 - 2 - 1 - 2 - 1 - 2 - 1 - 2 - 1 - 2 - 1 - 2 - 2	Volum & SKO14657.		
	DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES FEEER TO ATTACHED STATE				
					Section of the Sectio
the same series					
	The second secon				
	DECLARATION				
	irine decisive the foregoing partic Winny	ulars are true in every respect.	VERIFY BY AJAX MAR REPORTING OFFI	CER	
	olicynolicers between	Onver's Signature (if grover is not the policyholder) Ciate & Time	MOHAMED SAIFULLAN S/O S Reporting Centre Personnel's Sig- Name: NEIC/EN No.:		

IDENT STATEMENT (2000 characters)	
vas travelling along CLEMENTI AVE 2 ositioned in the 1st lane suddenly third offided onto my vehicle left side. No inju	it was a 3 lane traffic and my vehicle was party vehicle on my left, lane changed and ries involved.
Taxi Voucher No.:	
ECLARATION	and above are true in every aspect
We declare that the above particulars & information provide VERIFIED BY AJAX MARS REPORTING OFFICER - MOHAMED SAIFULLAH S/O SYED MASOOD	
MOHAMED SAIFULLSITO O G TABLE	W W
MARS Officer	Registered Owner or Driver's Signature
MARS Officer Job Complete Date/Time	Registered Owner or Driver's Signature Date/Time:



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 fel (65) 6224 0010 - Fax (65) 6724 0030 Operating Hours - Monday to Finlay, 08-00 = 17-00 UN SESSOCZEG / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the same. Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

	AD	DENDUM			
A) PARTICULARSO	PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS:				
	No : \$404214000Q				
		NRIC/FIN/Passport No :			
	/Vehicle Owner) (*) Please de				
Address		Singapore()			
Contact (Tel)		Mobile No.:			
Email Address					
Date of Accider	1 : 23/04/2021	Time of Accident: 19 31 (SGT)			
Place of Accide					
Insurance Com	Dany: Avvaris				
		Lan			
Policyholder / Date:	Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: SUGANYA NRIC/FIN No.: Date: 25042021			

CIABIAC appropriations (VI



Aima Ltd. 4 Shanton Way, #01-01 SGX

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

1040 TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA) ROAD TRANSPINIT ALL TEMPO, (MALATY) RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION) ACT (CAP 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION) THE MOTION VEHICLES (THRO-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1995 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE) OR ANY AMENOMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

CERTIFICATE NUMBER, 11011521

1) VEHICLE REGISTRATION NO.

SKG1465T

NAME OF INSURED

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME

WU YUEN YI

3) EFFECTIVE DATE OF COMMENCEMENT OF INSURANCE FOR THE PURPOSE OF THE ACT

30-Sep-2020 00:00hours

4) DATE OF EXPIRY OF INSURANCE

29-Sep-2021 23:59hours

5) PERSONS OR CLASSES OF PERSONS ENTITLED TO DRIVE

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by any reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vahida

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been canceled at the time of accident or loss.

Please refer to the policy document for full terms and conditions.

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Insured's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, tuition or driving 6) LIMITATIONS AS TO USE* tests, racing, pace-making, reliability trials, speed-testing or the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the constaurors rendered inoperative by section a or the motor venices (mind-any n Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings

NAMED DRIVER

7) FINANCE COMPANY

MAYBANK

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), or any amendment, act or acts passed in substitution thereof.

Issued in Singapore: 29-Aug-2020 at 11:55hours

Aviva Ltd.

IMPORTANT NOTE:

- If you want to cancel your policy at any time, you will need to return the certificate to us.
- You must report all accidents to Us within 24 hours of the occurrence or by the next working day at our accident reporting centre regardless of whether you intend to claim on your own policy or not, or whether your car is damaged or not. Should you fail to do so, Your NCD could be affected and your claim may be prejudiced.

For the list of our accident reporting centres, please visit https://www.aviva.com.sg/CarRepairers. Alternatively, you may call us at 6333 2222 for assistance (including assistance on windscreen damage).

Nishit Majmudar Chief Executive Officer

In case of vehicle breakdown, accident or windscreen damage, please call 6333 2222 (24 hours) immediately.